	WATERWE	LL RECORD	Form	77 G-0 77	SA 628-121				
1 LOCATION OF WATER WELL:	FRACTION		l l	SECTION NUMBE			RANGE NU		
— Sedgwick	SW 1/4		<b>SE</b> 1/4	2	T 2'	7 s	R 2E	E/W	
Distance and direction from nearest town or city s	street address of well if	located within city?							
14127 E. 24th N. Ct.	Wichita, K	ansas							
2 WATER WELL OWNER: NIES	CONSTRUC'	ΓΙΟΝ							
RR#,ST. ADDRESS,BOX #: 10333	3 E. 21st St. N.	#303				Board of Agric	culture, Division of W	ater Resource	
	ita, Kansas			ZIP CODE:		Application Num	ber:		
	DEPTH OF COMPLE	TED WELL:	98	ft.	ELEVATION:				
WITH AN "X" IN SECTION BOX:			, -					4	
	oth of groundwater E		· 0	ft.		ft.		ft.	
	ELL'S STATIC WAT			ELOW LAND S	URFACE MEASL	IRED ON mo/d	ay/yr: 11/16	5/06	
NWNE	Pump	test data: W	ell water was		ft. after	hours	of pumping @	gpm	
<u>  0</u>	Est. Yield:	3F	/ell water was		ft. after	hours	of pumping @	gpm	
₩ E Bo	ore Hole Diameter	12 in.	1	to <b>98</b> ff	t. and	in.	to	ft.	
	ELL WATER TO BE					9. Dewaterir	ng 11. Injed	tion well	
1.	Domestic 3. F	eedlot 5. Pub	olic water sup	ply 7. Lawn	and garden only	>	12. Other (Sp	ecify below)	
	. Irrigation 4. Ir	ndustrial 6. Oil	field water su	ipply 8. Air co	nditioning	10. Monitorin	-		
	as a chemical/bacterio	logicał sample submi	tted to Departme		NO		vhat mo/day/yr w	•	
	omitted			Was	Water Well Disin	ected?	YES N	10	
5 TYPE OF CASING USED:	5. Wrought Ir	on 7. Fibe	erglass	9. Other (Specif	fy below) CAS	ING JOINTS: (	Glued	Threaded	
1. Steel 3. RPM (SR	•		4- 49-	SDR-26			Welded	Clamped	
2. PVC 4. ABS	6. Asbestos-	Cement 8. Con	crete tile	52K 20					
Blank casing diameter 5	in. to $3$	8 ft., D	ia.	in. to	ft.,	Dia. i	in. to	ft.	
Casing height above land surface:	24 in.,	Weigl	ht: <b>2.35</b>	lbs. / ft.	Wall th	ickness or gaug	je No255		
TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION		110.9.				romroco or gade	.255		
1. Steel 3. Stainless Steel	5. Fiberglass	7. PVC	>	9. ABS	11. Ot	her (specify)			
2. Brass 4. Galvanized	6. Concrete Tile	8. RMP	(SR)	10. Asbestos-Ce	ament 12 No	ne used (open	hole)		
2. Blass 4. Galvanizeu	o. Concrete The	5 O. TAWII	(011)	10. Asbestos-Ce	311611	nio doca (open	11010)		
SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENING	SS ARE:								
1. Continuous slot 3. Mill slot 5. Gauzed wrapped 7					7. Torch cut 9. Drilled holes 11. None ( open hole)				
2. Louvered shutter 4. Key pu	unched 6. W	ire wrapped		8. Saw cut	10. Oth	er (specify)			
CORES DEDECRATION WITER	_	20 "		98 ft.	_				
SCREEN - PERFORATION INTERVAL	From	<b>38</b> ft.	to 9	9 <b>8</b> ft.,	From	ft.	to	ft.	
	From	ft.	to	ft.,	From	ft.	to	ft.	
GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS:	From	<b>24</b> ft.	to 9	98 ft.,	From	ft.	to	ft.	
	From	ft.	to	ft.,	From	ft.	to	ft.	
6 GROUT MATERIALS: 1 Next									
The state of the s							•		
Grout Intervals: From 4 ft. to 24 ft., From ft. to ft., From ft. to What is the nearest source of possible contamination:							ft.		
1	7	Pit privy	10. <b>Live</b>	estock pens	13. Insect	icide storage	15. Oil well/0	as well	
S Savage Indoor 11 Fuel storage 14 Abanda waterwall 16. Other (spec						ecify below)			
2. Sewer lines 5. Cess F	001	•		_	14. Abanc	on water wen		,	
3 Watertight sewer line 6. Seepa	ge pit 9. 1	Feed yard	12. Fer	tilizer storage		10	C4 1		
Direction from well? East	=				How m	any feet? 10 1			
From To	<u>LITHOLOGIC</u>	LOG	Fro	om To		LITHOLC	GIC LOG		
0 3 topsoil									
3 10 clay						******			
10 60 tan shale									
60 98 gray shale/lin	nestone								
<del></del>									
Contractor's or Landowner's Certification: This water well was 1. constructed 2. reconstructed or 3. plugged under my jurisdiction and									
was completed on (mo/day/year) 11-16-2006 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.									
Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 236 This water well record was completed on (mo/day/year) 11-20-2006									
under the business name of Harp Well and Pump Service by (signature)  Todd S. Harp									